
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
5 
3 
7 

10 
16 

1 
17 
12 

4 
13 

8 
9 

14 
6 

15 
2 

11 

Name 
Warm Up I 
DJV 
M&N's 
SCALABIS KARTING 
Warm Up II 
KOPAS 
BORAGUI 
FAC JANTES 
KMED ENDURANCE 
Raposos Racing Team 
APEGADIMA 
CR1 
Xtream Speed 
PROCAMIAO 
2 SCALABIS KARTING 
Aracing 
UNIT2000 RT 

Laps 
141 
141 
141 
141 
140 
140 
140 
140 
140 
140 
140 
139 
139 
138 
138 
138 
137 

Diff 

21.532 
23.081 
29.616 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Gap 

21.532 
1.549 
6.535 
1 Lap 

16.146 
0.433 
4.626 

17.244 
2.099 
0.444 
1 Lap 

32.227 
1 Lap 
6.804 
8.786 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
47.558 
47.481 
47.484 
47.715 
47.766 
47.730 
47.924 
47.839 
47.852 
47.715 
47.846 
47.753 
48.236 
48.147 
48.149 
48.336 
48.490 

In Lap 
9 

10 
9 
3 
4 
5 
3 

47 
2 

14 
6 
2 

28 
6 

22 
2 

70 

Total Tm 
2:00:28.513 
2:00:50.045 
2:00:51.594 
2:00:58.129 
2:00:28.277 
2:00:44.423 
2:00:44.856 
2:00:49.482 
2:01:06.726 
2:01:08.825 
2:01:09.269 
2:00:33.622 
2:01:05.849 
2:00:29.949 
2:00:36.753 
2:00:45.539 
2:00:48.762 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

21.532 

Avg. Speed 

56,178 

Best Lap Tm 

47.481 

Best Speed 

60,656 

Best Lap by 

3 - DJV 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 
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Corrida 

Race started at 11:15:18 

Euroindy 0,800 km 
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